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Office of the Governor of Guam

P.O. Box 2950
Hagatna, Guam 96932

First Lady Joann Camacho
Co-Chair

475.9501/475.9493 Fax 888.3572

flioann@hotmail.com 475.9475/477.9858
477.8934 Fax

Doris Crisostomo Special Assistant, Health B@lic@@BMitiatives
healthyguam@gmail.com

Department of Public Health & Social Services
123 Chalan Kareta, Route 10
Mangilao, Guam 96913

J. Peter Roberto, ACSWirector

Alternate: Lydia Tenorio
Bureau of Social Services Administrator

Alternate: Linda Susuico
Chief Public Welfare Mangilao

Hagatna

Mangilao

735.7102 /1
caring.communities@gmail.com

475.2653
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lydia.tenorio@dphss.quam.qov

735.7274
linda.susuico@dphss.quam.gov

Department of Mental Health & Substance Abuse
790 Gov. Carlos G. Camacho Road
Tamuning, Guam 96913

Dr. David L.G. Shimizu Director

Alternate: Jason Tedtaotao Deputy Director

647.5325
dlgshimizu@mail.dmsha.guam.gov

647.5325
jstedtaotao@gmail.com

Guam Public School System
p.o. Box DE
Hagatna, Guam 96932

Nerissa Underwood  Superintendent

Alternate: May Camacho
Assistant Superintendent foll00000000 Special Education

Tamuning
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Alternate: Pat Mantanona

Aspinall Avenue

JFK Annex Bldg Room

300.1535/475.0416 nbshafer@qgdoe.net

475.0549
maycamacho52@gmail.com

565.2963 ext5776
trishmantanona@yahoo.com

Cathy Schroder
Program Director

Head Start Aspinall Avenue

300.1590
cathyguam@yahoo.com

Program Coordinator

Hagatna
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University of Guam, CEDDERS
Office of Academic & Student Affairs
UOG Station

Mangilao, Guam 96923

Dr. Heidi San Nicolas Director Dean Circle House 29 735.2481
heidi.sannicolas@guamcedders.org

Elaine Eclavea

Co-Chair Project Tinituhon
Project Director
Dean Circle House 24  735.2466 elaine.eclavea@guamcedders.org
Non-Profit Organization
Pauline Camacho Executive Director Parent Information Regource Center (PIR®. Box
47
477.7473 Fax pauline.pirc@gmail.com
Cerila Rapadas Executive Director
Alternate : Lily Acfalle & Lou Ecla@atholic Social Service®34-A U.S. Army
635.1409.10

635.1444 fax
css@guam.net

lilypaulino@yahoo.com
Sarah Thomas-Nededog

Executive Director Sanctuary, Inc.
406 Maimai Road 475.Chatan Pago
sarahtn56@gmail.com
Richard Brown Chairperson Guam System of Care Eduritik 2622

Hagatna, Guam 96932 687.0849
rcbrown@guam.net

Guam Community College
P.O. Box 23069
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Barrigada, Guam 96921
Clare Camacho, Ph.D .
Department Chair for Edudiatigilao 735.5656 /734.2550 fax clare.camacho@gqu
amcc.edu
Child Care Providers
Estela Gapas
Owner/Director PNG Learning Center P.O. Box 7266
Tamuning 649.4220 / 488.8266  png@teleguam.com
Lagrimas Underwood Owner/Director

Honey Bear Kids Center

P.O. Box U

Hagatna, Guam 96932
Parent
Stasia Borja P.O. Box 24453
Barrigada, Guam 96921

777.2129
565.1070
stborja@hotmail.com

Department of Labor
P.O. Box 9970
Tamuning, Guam 96931

Maria Connelley Director

Alternate: Ruth Leon Guerrero
414 West Soledad Avenue

Suite 400

Hagatna

475.7000 maria.connelley@dol.guam.gov
475.7077 ruth.leonguerrero@dol.guam.gov
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Guam Memorial Hospital Authority
580 Governor Carlos Camacho Road
Tamuning, Guam 96911

PeterJohn Camacho
Hospital Administrator/CEO

Alternate: Dr. James Stadler Tamuning
peterjohn.camacho@gmha.org
30th Guam Legislature
155 Hesler Place
Haga!na, Guam 96910
Speaker Judith Won PaHagatna 472.3586
speaker@judiwonpat.com roland@judiwonpat.com
Senator Frank Aguon JiDNA Bldg.
Suite 701A
Hagatna 969.1495/96
aguon4guam@gmail.com
Mayors' Council of Guam
P.O. Box 786
Hagan!a, Guam 96932

Mayor Carol Tayama

President

Alternate: Mayor Roke Blas
Vice President Agat

Sinajana

565.2524

agatmayorsoffice@hotmail.com

472.6707/477.3323  sinajanamayorsoffice@gmail.com
Superior Court of Guam
Guam Judicial Center
120 West O'Brien Drive
Hagatna, Guam 96910
Judge Arthur Barcinas Hagatna 475.3502/4

647.2211
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abarcinas@mail.justice.gov.qu

Guam Medical Association

Dr. Dina D. Domalanta Pemar Place
Suite 101
472 Chalan San Antonio
Tamuning, Guam 96911 647.7337/8336
ddomalanta@yahoo.com
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